
-
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 'IHlTIWAND AND ROSE PA.Rl'IBS 

Stanley Thompson 

A. J. Duncan 

Chas. Roeser 

R. E. Harding 

w. c. stripling Dry Goods Co 

Dan Levy 

Amon Carter 

$so.oo 

•so.oo 

so.oo 

so.oo 

so,oo 

so.co 

First National ;11.nk-John Sparks so.co 

Ed. Winton-Cont inontul Natl. Bk 50.00 

Billy Rose so.co . 

Bill Bon:e.r & Ed. Bewley 50.00 

John Collier 25.00 

Ben Keith 

llmmig' s Dry Goods Co 

The Fair Department Store 

E. A. Landreth 

A. P. Barrett 

Washer Brothers 

w. A. Moncrief 

Jo,n ~. HerbertIII 

Louie Green 

Gaylord Chizurn 

Earl Brown 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

2s.oo 

25.00 

10.00 

• 

... 


